IeTannpoBKa 1 N1CT 3anacHbix YacTen FROSP FS040

Mo |Description Mo |Description Mo |Description Mo |Description
1|Screws 22|Gun body 43[pin 2.5"16 64 |head
2|spring 23|Rubber mat 44|Safety damper 65(Compression spring
3|Air commutator 24(0-ring 1.7%2 45|trigger 66|gasket
4|Screw M5*20 25|pin 46(Screw M4 x 10 67|Locating seat
5|Spring washer 5 26(5lide rack 47|Spring washer 4 68|Screw M4*38
6|Cylinder cap 27|spring 48|Safety cover 69(pin
7|0O-ing13.772.4 28[nng B 49| Cover plate 70(head screw W46
8|Seal washer 29|Guide frame assembly 50(Backing plate 71|Screw M4 x 6
9(spring 30| nut 51|nailhead 72|Fixed seat
10|Balance valve 31{nut M4 52|Screw M4 x 14 73|Flat washer 4
11|{Cushion gasket 32|spring 53|Movable magazine 74(Screw M4 x 20
12|0-ring 31.2°2.5 33|Ball DW=2 54|pin 1.5710 75|Gun handle sheath
13|{0-ring 24 8*3.5 34|5afety nose 55(slug 76({0-ring 36.3*3.55
14|Sealing gasket 35|Rectangular washer 56|Fixed magazine T7|End cover
15{ring 36|Valve bush 57 78|Pipe joint
16{0-ring 41.7°3 37| Switch lever pressure spring 58 79
17|0-ring 26.2*2.4 36| Switch lever 59| Clamping strip 80|0-ring 2.4*1.6
18 |cylinder 39|0-ring 2.5"1.5 60 81[Screw M4 x 14
19{0-ring 21.3"3 40|Switch seat 61|Locating pin
20|Piston assembly 41(O-ring 11.2"2 62|spring
21|cushion 42|spring 63|putter
Mogenb: F5040 Bepcus ot 2012.07.12 [HeTanvpoBka obHosneHa: 2024.04.08






